
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PROJECT SCHEDULE 658 days? Mon 1/16/23 Fri 8/29/25

2 Survey Site 3 days Tue 11/1/22 Thu 11/3/22

3 Erosion Control 6 days Mon 11/7/22 Mon 11/14/22

4 Clear Cut Trees 24 days Tue 11/15/22 Tue 12/20/22

5 Stump Removal 12 days Wed 12/21/22 Mon 1/16/23

6 Sitework & Utilities 284 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 3/4/24

7 Earthwork 284 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 3/4/24

8 Blasting/Site Grading 284 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 3/4/24

9 Foundations/Concrete 122 days Thu 4/6/23 Wed 9/27/23

10 Foundations 122 days Thu 4/6/23 Wed 9/27/23

11 Club and Leasing 65 days Thu 4/6/23 Fri 7/7/23

12 Footings 20 days Thu 4/6/23 Wed 5/3/23

13 Foundation Walls 10 days Thu 5/4/23 Wed 5/17/23

14 Underground Utilities 20 days Thu 5/25/23 Thu 6/22/23

15 FRP Slab On Grade 10 days Fri 6/23/23 Fri 7/7/23

16 Building A (90 UNITS) 74 days Mon 4/24/23 Mon 8/7/23

17 Footings 20 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 5/19/23

18 Foundation Walls 20 days Mon 5/22/23 Mon 6/19/23

19 Underground Utilities 20 days Mon 6/19/23 Mon 7/17/23

20 FRP Slab On Grade 15 days Tue 7/18/23 Mon 8/7/23

21 Building B (70 UNITS) 88 days Mon 5/15/23 Mon 9/18/23

22 Footings 20 days Mon 5/22/23 Mon 6/19/23

23 Foundation Walls 20 days Tue 6/20/23 Tue 7/18/23

24 Underground Utilities 20 days Wed 7/19/23 Tue 8/15/23

25 FRP Slab On Grade 23 days Wed 8/16/23 Mon 9/18/23

26 Townhomes (52 Units) 81 days Mon 6/5/23 Wed 9/27/23

27 Footings 15 days Tue 6/20/23 Tue 7/11/23

28 Foundation Walls 10 days Wed 7/19/23 Tue 8/1/23

29 Underground Utilities 20 days Wed 8/16/23 Wed 9/13/23

30 FRP Slab On Grade 10 days Thu 9/14/23 Wed 9/27/23

31 Structure 165 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 3/8/24

32 Framing 165 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 3/8/24

33 Club / Leasing 25 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 8/11/23

34 Building A 85 days Mon 8/14/23 Wed 12/13/23

35 Building B 85 days Mon 10/16/23 Thu 2/22/24

36 Townhomes 45 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 3/8/24

37 Building Exteriors 210 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 6/17/24

38 Siding 210 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 6/17/24
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39 Club / Leasing 40 days Mon 8/14/23 Mon 10/9/23

40 Building A 60 days Thu 12/14/23 Fri 3/15/24

41 Building B 70 days Fri 2/23/24 Fri 5/31/24

42 Townhomes 70 days Mon 3/11/24 Mon 6/17/24

43 Building Interiors 353 days? Mon 1/8/24 Tue 6/3/25

44 Club / Leasing 90 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 5/10/24

45 Building A 200 days Mon 4/8/24 Wed 1/29/25

46 Building B 200 days? Mon 6/17/24 Tue 4/8/25

47 Townhomes 125 days Wed 11/27/24 Tue 6/3/25

48 Elevators 64 days Mon 1/8/24 Thu 4/4/24

49 Building A 30 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 2/16/24

50 Building B 30 days Fri 2/23/24 Thu 4/4/24

51 Hardscape & Landscape 298 days Mon 5/13/24 Wed 7/23/25

52 Club / Leasing 21 days Mon 5/13/24 Tue 6/11/24

53 Building A 24 days Thu 1/30/25 Tue 3/4/25

54 Building B 25 days Wed 4/9/25 Tue 5/13/25

55 Townhomes 35 days Wed 6/4/25 Wed 7/23/25

56 Final Inspections 300 days? Wed 6/12/24 Mon 8/25/25

57 Club / Leasing 10 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 6/25/24

58 Building A 20 days? Thu 3/6/25 Wed 4/2/25

59 Building B 20 days Wed 5/14/25 Wed 6/11/25

60 Townhomes 58 days Wed 6/4/25 Mon 8/25/25
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